CFS-02
El segundo orificio permite remover la cubierta exterior de 2 y 3
mm
FO 103-S
TTK-158
Herramienta con 3 medidas de pelado de la F. Op.
Pela fibras dede 1,6 a 3 mm
Pela fibras desde 600 a 900 micones

Tel. (598) 2511 1514
PON POWER METER
NST805B
Light Source SENKO
AFT-G-FM-2DG-S
Light Source is ideal for field or laboratory testing of optical communication systems
at 850 nm / 1300 nm for datacom testing, 1310 nm / 1550 nm /
/ CWDM 1270 nm ~ 1625 nm ( 20 nm spans )
for all WDM testing, as well as 1490 nm for FTTx testing by using
interchangeable SFP transceiver modules.
Light Source features zero warm up time, superb productivity and
 has an easy to use, pocketsized and rugged design.
Modules SFP  for Light Source SENKO
AFT-G-LS-X-XXXX
AFT-G-LS-S-1310     - SM Light Source FP SFP Module 1310
AFT-G-LS-S-1490     - SM Light Source FP SFP Module 1490
AFT-G-LS-S-1550     - SM Light Source FP SFP Module 1550
AFT-G-LS-S-1625     - SM Light Source FP SFP Module 1625
AFT-G-LS-M-850      -  MM Light Source FP SFP Module 850
AFT-G-LS-M-1300     - MM Light Source FP SFP Module 1300
Emisor de luz Laser NO visible
Frecuencoias 1310, 1550 um  Single Mode
Batería Recatgable
Conetor intercanbiable para ST, SC. FC incluido